Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7400MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G740C36K)

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,00 USD

39,00 USD

165,00 USD

49,00 USD



